First Name
Isabelle
Rhianna
Ashley
Cassie
Hannah
Sarah
Darcy
Linley

Lion

Caitlyn
Emily
Jade
Tara
Andrea
Rae
Brigette
Maiwen
Amy
Kamryn
Ally
Isabella
Brianna
Courtney
Charlotte
Caitlin
Taylor
Aimee
Keely
Poppy
Kaylee
Rebecca
Annabelle
Emily
Katerina
Sophie
Georgia
Kate
Sarah
Chloe
Tiyara

Surname
Taylor
Lewis

Lau

Porter
Reeves
Wilson
Habgood
Ooi

Higo
Campbell-
Nyman
Cannavan
Longstaff
Jenkins
Szerszen
Weiki
Griffin
Delamaire
O'Connor
Dunemann
Kerr
Artcheua
Edgar
Johnson
Briese
Vanderkruk
Kay
Harvey
Purdey
Harrington
Swann
O'Neill
Hutchings
Martin
Marshall
Martell
Marshall
Mc Farlane
Hammett
Letts
Samararatne

Handicap
+2.1
+1.5
+0.6
+0.3
+0.3
+0.2

Scr
0.1
2.6

2.8
2.8
3.4
3.5
4.1
5
5.2
5.7
5.8
5.8
59
6.2
6.5
6.9
7.3
7.8
8.4
8.5
9
9.1
9.6
9.8
9.9
9.9
10.3
12.2
12.3
12.8
15.7
17.7
26.8



